
. _ .
_ - -

,. - . .

f -(-. ~. teasm. : n . ' a m t 't. . - .
. . - . - . . . . . -

*'m, . . ..

f i u. n.,

I. L ,9-MM-I/3s

una.sscatacre esmt h
p.v nirm os c on i n ^r r!.

t. ' hisC L ( t. h hfGUtAlo4T f C f.4 M I S S e b N Nine (9)
n s . . . o c i o,. O c. .-aw,

, _ _QtJf W. b MODt81C A T SON
_

010t H (Svet .!r l

t;o11F ic AIION of CONTru LT EXf:t.UTION
-~

,_ _ . __
__ _ _ ~ . _ _ . . . _ . _ . - -

IX,Ein v .o~ ,ou oc n

i_ '. .L % _i'l.:.fu..:c -- __- - - . _ -*

~r 0 ' m .m
i T.r re f

s 11 W- .ts an: Property Management I,DM- 88 - 173
'

f f ::o int trat on va n.

- - . - . . - - - - . -

))/15/90- . .
- - -

,. - - . . . - - . . - . . . - . o , r. . , , , .< ." <
i

- , , ,

. - . - . . _ . . . ,- 'W' "

-(f YA- -r, lf;h ~ -(A,W (,, The obligated and ceiling~

1 n m.v y,,,., amounts are increased by $1,542
f. "na x; 'asin
i onu mnistrator to cover the costs of unpaid

Contrac AJministration Branch
invoices,'

of Contracts and Property ManagementDivisio:j AdministrationOffice

:-

*-'N'h"-
a

_. ____._

f . f CU TION D A T E
4em _.-..a=**'w.e.m.-e.m.

e. g ee a=see.w4.'Ww.r.-w******'8 x
"i

C O N r il A C : O e f ( *.' e " .; i s < .i t <. M I0 D
Business Communication Contractors, Inc.

,,cc o, Cay r uC r
11708 Bowman Green Drive
Reston, VA 22090 Fixed Price Requirements.

- - - . -

.._ ~_.. ._.____.._. _ ..____ ..__.._ _ _ _ _ .- r[ niop 0r r[ n c o.1u e,NCE

roo!ECT7 7t('
5/18/88 - 5/17/90

Signal Cable Installation in NRC-Occupied S.-
. pace ^

entNCIP AL iNVESTiG ATOR
~

NnC Auf peOne2E O 4[POESC NT A TivE

Louis Fisher

rioNuMuco e.:.1 o u n T
APPN NO. or.o nuanc o

31 X0200.140 1-40-20-66-250 - _D2316-J
s 1,542.00

new nnc runos
r umnna s 1,542.00rorat ry 9.1 runoma

_

h S 62,712.80
Torat onc onticATioNS

r. -_ A r r e C,. .c ,iisi
.

| cove nwt ,r enon ni, Modi fication No. 9
c e. .< N r < -. _L. copy

c o , r n i..
.

---- --
. , . ~ . - - . . . - . . . . -

. u c . , . . . ,,,,
.

g$
.

9101140310 910110, . o ,;,

11 r.0' %' PDR CONTR
NRC-39-09-173 PDR' ij" '



,

dMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT'"

, n r.uw N ,inuv.s ,w . w 1 e , o t e t wt unn . n LuUss.1 ovnivun ch Au uw NO. s.wOnccNO rnup:wJ
.

Nint E 01/07/91 ADhab1Z1 duL11/1 R/on
7. ADMINisT E REC) uv III other then itern 61 |6.essVL D tiv g

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D. C. 20555

isA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT A140N NO.y)
e. r. AM L AN D /NJOH C $$ Of (O N Y H AC T 0 84 (h 0.. s tree t, f oun ty. S tore and Z//' Codel

.

I

,.
. .

1

Basiness Communication Contractors, Inc. I
'"'"^"'"'"#""' l

11708 Bowman Green Drive 1

Reston, VA 22090 10A, MOOlF IC ATION OF CON T 4 ACT/OHOLH
NO. ,

X NRC-39-88-173
100. OA T L D ISEt: ITEM 135

coor F ACluTY CODE 5/18/88
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT ATIONS

The atsove numtvred snheiumn is amended as set for th in item 14. The hour and date uweified for receipt of offers
is extended, is not en.

ten &d
- Ns awnannt prior to the hour and date smcified in the solicitation of as amended, by one of the following rnethodsOMe<s must acknowledy reces

copics of the amendment; (b) Dy acknowiatoino receipt of tNs amendment on each copy of the of ferf a) By compteting hems 8 and S. nd setu n.ng
submitted; or (c) Ov sepavate Nite or teieram which includes a refeence to the soticitation and amendment numters FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

r

MENT TO BE RECCivED AT THE PL ACE DEslGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HoVR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN FtEJECTfON OF YOUR Of fen if by vof ue of this amendment you desire to change an of fer alteady submitted,such change rnay be made by telegram or
letter, prov@d each telegram or letter mAes refe'ence 10 the sohcitation and this amendment, and is f eCeivtd Priof to the ofening hour and dJte SWCf f ed
17 ACCOUN T ING AN D APPR OW s A IION O A f A (li req uired,

1-40-20-66-250 np316_1 31X0200.140 081. IG ATE : $1.542.00
13 THIS IT EM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /ORDE RS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NC. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(Spersiy authority) T HE CHANGES SE T FOR TH IN IT LM 14.U4E M ADE IN T Ht CONI ~A. T H15 CH ANGL OO DE H 15155ULO DU R SU AN T Y O;py

__ T R AC T OH DEH NO. iN s t EM 10 A.

-

D. THC ADOVE NUMDE R EO CONT R ACT/ORDE R IS MOOiFICO TO REFLECT THE ADMINIST H ATivE CHANGES (suelt as changes in pdying 0//icA
appropriation date. etc.) SE T FOR TH IN IT EM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43,10310).y

C. T Hlh $UPPLLMLN T AL AG4LL MLN ! 15 LN T E RE D IN TO PUH5UAN T TO AU THORIT Y OFi

.
" O. tMe n deacitTT;p or MRca%n amiT7tGriy>

Contractor b is not, b is Tequifed to sign this document and retuTn Copies to the issuing of fiCe.
E. IMPORT ANT:
ITIM sC HIP T BON OF AMLNOMENT/MOOif IC AT ION (Orgonsred by OcF aeetion headmes, includms scheltetson/ con tract subject anotter ushere /coasbie.1

This modi fication provides incremental funding of $1,542.00 which fully funds the contract.
Accordingly, the contract is modified to read as follows:

Under Section B.2, Consideration and Obligation--Delivery Orders (MAR 1987), the first
1sentences of subsections a. and b. are revised to read as follows:

5 "a. The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products / services- '; '
ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is $62,712.80.c.

n
g b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $62,712.80."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.e,
al Drovided herein, all termi and COndillong of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A. as heretofore chan9ed. remains unchanged and in f ull torCeE Ace

4 6A. N AME AND Tl TLE OF CON T R AC TING OF FICER (Type or print)
8d isA. N AME AND Ti ret OF sioNe n <Tyge or gnati
m

I Sharon Bell Contractina Of ficerct v i

ISU. CON T H AC T O54/UF f LitOH 4 $C. OAIL b4GNLO 160. UNIT' S T A T E S O'F n M" tlCA 16C. O A 10 SIGN ED

m WMuan.ture or c.n,r.cfm, Oir,n,, f /0 p/_ -- _
av

<s
as,,,.t - .i ,,r.o ,.uth...n d to ..,n>

/'

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10-83)
NSN 7540-01 152 6070 30 105 Prescrit>ed Dy GSA
PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSAOLE F AR f 49 CFR) $3.24)

- _


