
_ . . _ . . _ .. ._ m . -. . . . -

4. C ON i t4 At 1 4 0 0 00(. PAGL Of FA6L5

dMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT f3 i
3*o

AMt topMt N t/MoOsi it A iim .m ) . l. # 6 L t I i v t D A I ( 4. 44 L Qul5ti SON /PUR CHASL itt 4. NO. DHON dIrEtif Othe.is. ;
.

Ni .L(9 ) 0.1202/9i Ah AB-173 did igother then item 6)
|

lfdon
D 7. ADMINIST L 4L0 OY (/

t,. as$UL o HY

U. S. Nuclear. Regula tory Commission
Division of Contracts & Propcrty Management
Washington, D. C. 20555

5 N AMt AND Abowlss De Coni H ACiOH exo., ser,,t. cou,ity, starc end z//' Codaf g 9A. AMTNOMLNT Of SOLICIT AT ION NO.

. .

Business Communication Contractors, Inc. 90. D A f L O (Sb E ITist i ti
11703 Bowman Green Drive
Reston, VA 22090 joA. MOOlt IC AT ION Or CON t H AC i/084 0ER |

.

NO.

X NRC-39-88-173
.100. OA t EO (SEL ITEM 83)

CODE p ACluTY CODE 5/18/A8
11 THl', IT EM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICIT ATIONS

] is en tended, is not eo
T he above nurnterW sche;taten is amended as set forth in item let The hour and date stecified for receipt of Offers

ten (Mt
0"ers rnust ack nowiedy recect c ' im, am.'r.dnent prior tn the hour and date stecified in the solicitation or as amended by one of the f onowing rewthods

copies of the amerwment; (b) Dy acknowtMoin0 receipt of this amendment on each copy af the off erf al By completing items B and 15. n.f return,ng OWEEDG.
Sutented; or k) Dv setwate Imr or wiegtam e.tucn includes a reference to the sohcitateon and amerximent numbers F AILU AE of YOUR ACKN
MEN T TO DE RECE!VED AT THE PE ACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECElPT OF OFFEnS prior To THE HOOn AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY HESULT
IN f$FMCTION Of YOUR Of F E H. If by ur tue of tids amendment you desire to charge an of fer already submittr.% sucn change inay be rnMe by telegram orf
letter, ser wdx1 caen telegram or lener makes reference to the Sohcitation and this amerKftnefit, and is received (vior to the opening hout and date sW ied

1 E ACCOUN Y ING AN D APPH Oi% 4 A IICN DA I A (ll req uurd) .
~

1-40-20-66-250 D2316-1 31 X0200.140 OBLIGATE: $1.542.00

13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
II MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

ISpdtify authorsty) THE CHANGES SE T F OR TH IN IT EM 44 AHE M ADE IN T HE CON +
A. T His C H ANG L OH OL H 'i$ is5ULO PV HSU AN t 101g T R AC f O R OL H NO. IN l1 EM 10 A,

IFIED TO REFLECT T HE ADMiNiSTH Ath/E CHANGES (such as changes in paving o//itt,
oppropriation date, etc.) SE i FORTH T/OnDE H IS MODN ITEM 14, PUH5UANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAH 43.1o3(D).HE A00VE NUMDERED CONTH ACD.

y
C. T His SUPPLEMEN T AL AG HLEMEN T 15 EN T E HEO IN TO PUR5UAN T TO AU THOHIT Y OF s

,

" OTO"iWC ETs7,7tryT;Fi omil;<aon .UTEL,

b is required to sign this document and return copics to the issuing of fice.
MPORTANT: Con tractor is not,

p oc sC HipisON OF AMENOMLNT/MOOiFIC ATiON (Orgamred by OCF sectioOradmss, including sohestation/ contract subject me?ter wher. /cosibbr
J

This modification provides incremental funding of $1,542.00 which fully funds the contract.
Accordirgly, the contract is modified to read as follows:

! Under Section B.2, Cont.ideration and Obligation--Delivery Orders (MAR 1987), the first
sentences of subsections a. and b. are revised' to read as follows:

c:oa "a. The total estimated amount of this contract (celling) for the products / services. .

'

2 #- ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is $62,712.80.
o
a n
# 5 b. The amount presently obligated with respect to this contrvt is $62,712.80."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.
e i earc.

,Cg.g.gprovio.o n.r.in. .H i.,ms no conoinons of in. oocum.nt .ierenc.o in n.m on er ion. . n.,.ioeo,. en.n,.o. r. mains uncnsa,.o .no in
u.

i6A. NAME AND rii LE Or CON r H AcriNO Or ricEn cryp, o, prints
$j tsA. N AME ANo Tiv eE OF siaNEH < Type or prints
a a
cm I Sharon Bell Contractina Officerocru u

O 150.40NfHA6 W_ L %iI ~ t!L oat t $8GN LO ' 4 6 0. U N 6 f ST AIES OF AM tlCA lbC. O A TL SIGNED

Th$8Sc-- ,/' fh $}UY (5stnature of Contractmg O//scer)- . - - - - -

t$stnature of pernvi authorard to sogn)
/

STANDA AD FORM JO (REv.10-63)30 105j PiSN 7540-01 15 2.s070 p'm:%d i,y sasA
l PREVIOUS EOtTiON UNU5AOLE F AH (49 CF A) 53.24 3

, . .- . , .- -- , .


